Part

Item
No. No.

1 760069-00

2 760587-00

5 76007200
19 76007900
21 760080-00
26 760087-00
26 760088-00
29 760089-00
30 760090-00
31 198025-16
32 760092-00
32A 760093-00
33 760094-00
34 760095-00
35 760096-00
36 760097-00
37 7600988-00
38 760089-00
39 760100-00

Form No. 230891

Daescription

Base

Column

M8 Set Screw
Lock Handle
Table

Head

M10 Set Screw
Cam Handle
Cam

M8-16 Bolt
Slide Bar

Slide Bar
Handle

Motor Meunting
1/2* Lock Washer
M12 Nut

Handle Hub
Feed Shaft

Pin {6mm Dia.}

Qty.

= ok w3 N B = A b ok b e e ) b = N) = ==

Item

J82g

SLERLER2BLEL8688

Part
No.

760169-00
760101-00
760102-00
760103-00
760104-00

760105
760106
760107

760108-00
760109-00
760091-0Q
760110-00
760111-00
760112-00
760113-00
760114-00
76011500
760116-00
760117-00

Description

Pin

Scale Guider
Scale Handle
Handle Bar
Knob

Scale Ring
Scale

Pointer

Set Screw
Coil Spring
Spring Cover
Seat

Cover
1/2-20 Nut
Set Screw
M10 Nut
Quill

Rubber Washer
Spindle Shaft

0
2

- b b ek omb B b = =3 omd () b ek L) G b = =

{July85-ML)

Item
No.

Part

No. Daescription

59 760118-00 Ball Bearing

61 760119-00 Ball Bearing

62 760120-00 Washer

63 760121-00 Lock Washer

64 76012200 Lock Nut

65 760123-00 Spindle

66 760124-00 Ball Bearing

67 76012500 Collar

68 760126-00 Retaining Ring

69 760127-00 Nut

70 760128-00 Spindle Pulley

72 679568800 5/8" Chuck & Key
{Incl. 119}

Motor

1/4-20 x 3/4*" Cap Screw

1/4* Flat Washer

1/4-20 Nut

Motor Pulley

74 451499-00

76 99170-12

77  99360-05

78 99366-02

79 760131-00

80 76013300 Key

81 760132-00 M8 Set Screw

82 760134-00 Wire Insulator

85 760135-00 Cord Set

86 760136-00 Terminal

87 760137-00 Switch

88 760138-00 Switch Cover

88-1 76013900 Switch Bracket

89 76014000 M5 Cap Screw

90 760588-00 Pulley Cover {Incl. 90-1)

90-1 760143-00 Window

91 760144-00 Washer

92 760145-00 Cap Screw

93 760146-00 Screw

94 760147-00 Cover Knob

95 760148-00 Center Pulley

85 760149-00 Ball Bearing

g8 76015000 Center Shaft Pulley

99 76015100 V.Belt

760589-00 Nameplate

76059000 Screw

760591-00 Nameplate

451497-00 Clamp

82104-00 5/16-18 x 1 1/4 Cap

Screw

5/16-18 Washer

5/16-18 Nut

1/4* Lock Washer

108
109

110
111
115
116
117
119

9938407
99264-04
99389-06
760692-00 Plate
760586-00 Screw
451495-00 Chuck Key

PARTS NOT SHOWN:
{Not included with unit)

760595 Connection Diagram

? NOTES:
104 Date Code: on Name Plate

g

[ e

N_bq-nMau_s-n..;A.A-a-lm_n..n_nm_‘MAﬂ.ahmg_n_n

== BNNN

IMPORTANTI—To assure product SAFETY
and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance and
adjustment should be performed by BLACK
& DECKER Service Centers or other quali-
fied service organizalions, always using
BLACK & DECKER replacement parts.

WHEN ORDERING REPLACEMENT PARTS
YOU MUST GIVE UNIT, TYPE AND CATA-
LOG NUMBER AS SHOWN ON NAME-
PLATE, PLUS PART NUMBER AND NAME
OF PART NEEDED.

12 SPEED DRILL PRESS

Cat, No, Type Volts Amp. RPM

1782 1 120 7.0 1726
AC

The Black & Decker Corporation
Hampstead, Maryland 21074

Printed in U.S.A. | Bulletin No. 10069




